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KCSALP60 Luminaire

date 
customer
project
quantity

The simple but effective die-cast LED recessed down-
light series. KCSALP60 LED recessed 
adjustable luminaries meet the highest demands 
on energy efficiency and economy and can be 
used for different lighting tasks.

example...

KCSALP60
Family Finish Driver CRIModel / Wattage / Lumens Input voltage

10
20
30

14W  >1410lm
27W  >2710lm
36W  >3600lm

S
B
W

silver
black
white

Color temp

27
30
40

 2700K
 3000K
 4000K

Beam

N1
N2
A1
A2

non dim
non dim
0-10V
0-10V

80
90

120
277

120V input
277V input

20
38
60

20 deg
38 deg
60 deg

KCSALP60 20 30 38 12080A1S
Family Finish Driver CRIWattage / Lumens Input voltageColor temp Beam

10”x8”x6”
housing

remote 
driver box 

IP
20 III

PRI PLUS
US LED CRI

90
CRI
80

KCSALP60

type

A3 0-10V+EM

3.3"

4-5/8"
5.8"

8-5/8"
12-3/4"

5-3/16"

Ï = 4-13/16"


	Text1: 
	Text2: 
	Text3: 
	Dropdown5: []
	Dropdown6: []
	Dropdown7: []
	Dropdown8: []
	Dropdown9: [ ]
	Dropdown10: []
	Dropdown11: []
	Text4: 


